Chvalec - AdrSpach (U Kuchyné)
13.08.2025 Chvalec

vSichni pro prihlasky
start ~ 17:30:00 | bez omezeni véku | pFihlaseno: 46

kategorie

MC

7K, 4ci
MB
MB

7B

ZK, 4ci
MD
MC
MD

7B

MB
MA
MC

ZC

MB
MD
ZK, Zaci
MD
7H, 7&kyné
7K, Zaci
MD
MC
ZK, Z4ci
ZA

MA
MD
MD
ZK, 74ci
MC
MD
MA
ZC

7K, Zaci
MD
MA
7H, 78kyné
MB
MD
MA
MD
MC
ZC

MB
MA
MD
MC

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#

jméno

BERAN JAN
BOUCEK JAKUB
BURIANEK LUKAS
CELBA PETR
CELBOVA LUCIE
CADA MICHAL

CADA TOMAS

CAP LUKAS

CIPERA RADEK
FRIDRICHOVA LENKA
HANOUSEK JAKUB
HANUS LUKAS
HORNYCH MIROSLAV
HORNYCHOVA MARIE
KANERA MICHAL
KANERA PAVEL
KOHOUTEK ADAM
KOHOUTEK PETR
KOTRNCOVA TEREZA
KOTRNEC JAN
KREJSAR JIRI
KUBECEK LUKAS
KUBECEK MATOUS
KUBINOVA MATKETA
LAURYN RADEK
MO)Zi$ LIBOR

MRAZ VIiT

NYVLT JONAS

NYVLT MICHAL

PETR JIRI

PETR MICHAL
PIECHOVA PETRA
PROKOP MATE]

PRZEMIENIECKI ALFRED

STEINER JAKUB
STOLARCZYK JULIA
STOLARCZYK SZYMON
STRNAD MAREK
SULZBACHER VOJTECH
SVOBODA JAROSLAV
SKODA PETR
SRETROVA LENKA
STOLBA DAVID
STOLFA STEPAN

TER DUSAN

VIK JIRi
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
POL
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

SKI POLICE

PITRS BIKES TEAM
VODACI HRONOV
S-SPORT MTB TEAM
S-SPORT MTB TEAM
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
TJ SOKOL ZERNOV
SKI RADVANICE
BARNEY CYCLE
POLICE NAD METUJi
S-SPORT MTB TEAM
HKO

HKO

S-SPORT MTB TEAM
S-SPORT MTB TEAM
S - SPORT MTB TEAM
INS BIKE TEAM

PITRS BIKES TEAM
PITRS BIKES TEAM
INS BIKE TEAM
S-SPORT MTB TEAM
S-SPORT MTB TEAM

VIF ELEVEN HEAD CYCLOLIVE TEAM

REDPOINT TEAM
TJ SOKOL ZERNOV

INS BIKE TEAM

WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM
SAUNARI BELOVES

INS BIKE TEAM

INS BIKE TEAM

T) SOKOL ZERNOV

S-SPORT MTB TEAM

ELMAR TEAM

MTB PPFJA VYSOKOV

KLUB KOLARSTWA WAEBRZYCH
KONDYCJA.NET TEAM

INS BIKE TEAM

PITRS BIKES TEAM

INS BIKE TEAM

INS BIKE TEAM

S - SPORT MTB TEAM

WIF ELEVEN HEAD CYKLOLIVE
HSK CYCLING TEAM

TEROVA

KOMINICTVI HABR

startovni listina

rocnik
1983
2012
1992
1986
1992
2015
1964
1984
1964
1994
1991
2008
1980
1980
1986
1963
2011
1975
2013
2015
1962
1980
2013
1998
1997
1968
1974
2018
1983
1974
2004
1976
2012
1972
2007
2014
1989
1972
2010
1971
1983
1980
1991
1998
1965
1982
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